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2024 Summer Games Softball Tournament Schedule 

Saturday June 8th, 2024 

Time:     Armstrong Field 1    Armstrong Field 2        Armstrong Field 4    Armstrong Field 6 

8:00 AM Division 1 Game A 
Mercer Rebels Black 

Vs. 
SJAC Warriors 

 

Division 4 Game A 
Hunterdon Heat 

Vs. 
UT Challenger Knights 

Division 4 Game B 
Bancro� Storm 

Vs. 
YALE 2 

Division 1 Game B 
Cherry Hill Cougars 

Vs. 
YALE 1 

 
9:30 AM Division 2 Game A 

HSO So�ball 
Vs. 

Mercer Rebels Gold 
 

Division 5 Game A 
Bloomfield Bengals 

Vs. 
TLC Hurricanes Pacific 

Division 3 Game A 
TLC Hurricanes Atlan�c 

Vs. 
NJ Hawks 

Division 2 Game B 
JESPY Thunder 

Vs. 
Morris Patriots 

 
11:00 AM Division 1 Game C 

YALE 1 
Vs. 

SJAC Warriors 
 

Division 4 Game C 
YALE 2 

Vs. 
UT Challenger Knights 

 

Division 3 Game B 
         Mercer Generals 

       Vs. 
      Bancro� Wildcats 

 

Division 1 Game D 
Mercer Rebels Black 

Vs. 
Cherry Hill Cougars 

1:15 PM Division 2 Game C 
Mercer Rebels Gold 

Vs. 
Morris Patriots 

 

Division 5 Game B 
Somerset Tigers 

Vs. 
Bloomfield Bengals 

 

Division 4 Game D 
Hunterdon Heat 

Vs. 
Bancro� Storm 

 

Division 2 Game D 
JESPY Thunder 

Vs. 
HSO So�ball 

2:45 PM Division 3 Game C 
NJ Hawks 

Vs. 
Bancro� Wildcats 

 
NONE 

 
NONE 

Division 3 Game D 
Mercer Generals 

Vs. 
TLC Hurricanes Atlan�c 
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2024 Summer Games 

Softball Tournament Schedule 

Sunday June 9th, 2024 

 

Time:     Armstrong Field 1    Armstrong Field 2        Armstrong Field 4    Armstrong Field 6 

8:00 AM Division 2 Game E 
Morris Patriots 

Vs. 
HSO So�ball 

 

Division 4 Game E 
UT Challenger Knights 

Vs. 
Bancro� Storm 

 

Division 4 Game F 
YALE 2 

Vs. 
Hunterdon Heat 

 

Division 2 Game F 
JESPY Thunder 

Vs. 
Mercer Rebels Gold 

 
9:30 AM Division 1 Game E 

SJAC Warriors 
Vs. 

Cherry Hill Cougars 
 

Division 3 Game E 
Bancro� Wildcats 

Vs. 
TLC Hurricanes Atlan�c 

 
 

Division 3 Game F 
NJ Hawks 

Vs. 
Mercer Generals 

 

Division 1 Game F 
YALE 1 

Vs. 
Mercer Rebels Black 

 

11:00 AM  
NONE 

 

 
NONE 

 
NONE 

Division 5 Game C 
Somerset Tigers 

Vs. 
TLC Hurricanes Pacific 
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